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5126 Jacket, Unisex, Black, S

Winter jacket with arm and hem cuffs. The inside of the collar is lined with quilt and pile.
Exposed areas reinforced with ballistic nylon. Two front pockets and 2 chest pockets with
zips. A sleeve pocket with a zip and room for pens. An inner pocket and a phone pocket.

Reflective trim for enhanced visibility. Detachable ID-card pocket.
« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

« Padding

Item no. WL79080
Model 1000929
Alternative article name 5126-05-04
Manufacturer TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no. 1000929001008



PV weidinger

GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece
Content unit 1 piece
Colour black
Gender unisex
Size S

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL79079 XS
WL79080 S
WL79081 M
WL79082 L
WL79083 XL
WL79084 XXL
WL79085 3XL
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