

5126 Jacket, Unisex, Black, S



Winter jacket with arm and hem cuffs. The inside of the collar is lined with quilt and pile. Exposed areas reinforced with ballistic nylon. Two front pockets and 2 chest pockets with zips. A sleeve pocket with a zip and room for pens. An inner pocket and a phone pocket. Reflective trim for enhanced visibility. Detachable ID-card pocket.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Padding

Item no.	WL79080
Model	1000929
Alternative article name	5126-05-04
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000929001008

GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Gender	unisex
Size	S
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL79079	XS
WL79080	S
WL79081	M
WL79082	L
WL79083	XL
WL79084	XXL
WL79085	3XL